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370及以上     11       11

369      5       16

368      4       20

367      2       22

366      4       26

365      5       31

364      2       33

363      4       37

362      3       40

361      4       44

360      2       46

359      3       49

358      1       50

357      4       54

356      4       58

355      2       60

354      6       66

353      6       72

352      3       75

351      4       79

350      6       85

349      4       89

348      8       97

347      1       98

346      6      104

345     10      114

344      4      118

343      7      125

342     11      136

341     11      147

340      9      156

339      7      163

338      6      169

337      7      176
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336      9      185

335      9      194

334     13      207

333      8      215

332     14      229

331     11      240

330     16      256

329     19      275

328     20      295

327     11      306

326     16      322

325      9      331

324     17      348

323     13      361

322     16      377

321     17      394

320     17      411

319     19      430

318     15      445

317     19      464

316     15      479

315     13      492

314     16      508

313     13      521

312     17      538

311     19      557

310     19      576

309     16      592

308     26      618

307     17      635

306     26      661

305     23      684

304     20      704

303     18      722
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302     16      738

301     22      760

300     25      785

299     30      815

298     25      840

297     31      871

296     25      896

295     33      929

294     30      959

293     37      996

292     26     1022

291     30     1052

290     49     1101

289     41     1142

288     43     1185

287     45     1230

286     59     1289

285     49     1338

284     43     1381

283     54     1435

282     57     1492

281     57     1549

280     51     1600

279     55     1655

278     56     1711

277     68     1779

276     62     1841

275     41     1882

274     31     1913

273     24     1937

272     21     1958

271     27     1985

270     23     2008

269     26     2034
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268     29     2063

267     24     2087

266     27     2114

265     28     2142

264     15     2157

263     33     2190

262     17     2207

261     19     2226

260     26     2252

259     19     2271

258     20     2291

257     14     2305

256     18     2323

255     15     2338

254     16     2354

253     19     2373

252     11     2384

251     18     2402

250     26     2428

249     10     2438

248     18     2456

247     19     2475

246     17     2492

245     19     2511

244     18     2529

243     16     2545

242     19     2564

241     12     2576

240     22     2598
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